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Link do produktu: https://www.sklepdlazwierzat.net/mata-pod-akwarium-6-mm-80-x-35-cm-p-157136.html

Mata pod akwarium 6 mm, 80 x 35 cm

Cena
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Dtugosé

Opis produktu

Mata pod akwarium 6 mm, 80 x 35 cm

11,85 zt

MAO03
162592604
5907708642844
0,60 cm

80,00 cm

35,00 cm
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